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WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

1.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1H012
ODE-2-11010-1H012
ODE-2-21015-1H042

ODE-2-12005-1HB12
ODE-2-12010-1HB12
ODE-2-12020-1HB12
ODE-2-22020-1HB42
ODE-2-22030-1HB42

ODE-2-12005-1H012

ODE-2-12010-1H012
ODE-2-12020-1H012
ODE-2-22020-1H042
ODE-2-22030-1H042
ODE-2-32050-1H042

ODE-2-22020-3HB42
ODE-2-22030-3HB42
ODE-2-32050-3HB42

ODE-2-12005-3H012
ODE-2-12010-3H012
ODE-2-12020-3H012
ODE-2-22020-3H042
ODE-2-22030-3H042
ODE-2-32050-3H042

ODE-2-14010-3HA12
ODE-2-14020-3HA12
ODE-2-24020-3HA42
ODE-2-24030-3HA42
ODE-2-24050-3HA42
ODE-2-34075-3HA42
ODE-2-34100-3HA42
ODE-2-34150-3HA42

ODE-2-14010-3H012
ODE-2-14020-3H012
ODE-2-24020-3H042
ODE-2-24030-3H042
ODE-2-24050-3H042
ODE-2-34075-3H042
ODE-2-34100-3H042
ODE-2-34150-3H042

ODE-2-11005-1H01Y
ODE-2-11010-1HO1Y
ODE-2-21015-1H04Y

ODE-2-12005-1HB1Y
ODE-2-12010-1HB1Y
ODE-2-12020-1HB1Y
ODE-2-22020-1HB4Y
ODE-2-22030-1HB4Y

1.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts,
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1.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts,
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1.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts,
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1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts,

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts,
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0.5 HP
1HP
1.5 HP

0.5 HP
1HP
2 HP
2 HP
3 HP

1.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

0.5 HP
1HP
2 HP
2 HP
3 HP
5.0 HP

2 HP
3HP
5 HP

1.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

0.5 HP
1HP
2 HP
2 HP
3 HP
5 HP

1HP
2 HP
2 HP
3 HP
5HP
7.5 HP
10 HP
15 HP

1.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, Without EMC Filter

1HP
2 HP
2 HP
3 HP
5 HP
7.5 HP
10 HP
15 HP

0.5 HP
1HP
1.5 HP

0.5 HP
1HP
2 HP
2 HP
3 HP

With Internal EMC Filter

With Internal EMC Filter

With Internal EMC Filter

Without EMC Filter

2.3 Amps
4.3 Amps
5.8 Amps

2.3 Amps
4.3 Amps
7 Amps

7 Amps
10.5 Amps

2.3 Amps
4.3 Amps
7 Amps

7 Amps
10.5 Amps
15 Amps

7 Amps
10.5 Amps
18 Amps

2.3 Amps
4.3 Amps
7 Amps

7 Amps
10.5 Amps
18 Amps

2.2 Amps
4.1 Amps
4.1 Amps
5.8 Amps
9.5 Amps
14 Amps
18 Amps
24 Amps

2.2 Amps
4.1 Amps
4.1 Amps
5.8 Amps
9.5 Amps
14 Amps
18 Amps
24 Amps

2.3 Amps
4.3 Amps
5.8 Amps

With Internal EMC Filter

2.3 Amps
4.3 Amps
7 Amps

7 Amps
10.5 Amps

$321.00
$372.00
$558.00

$246.00
$285.00
$351.00
$435.00
$483.00

$237.00
$273.00
$336.00
$417.00
$462.00
$822.00

$453.00
$483.00
$858.00

$294.00

$327.00
$384.00
$435.00
$462.00
$822.00

$399.00
$459.00
$513.00
$567.00
$639.00
$906.00
$1,029.00
$1,263.00

$387.00
$444.00
$498.00
$549.00
$621.00
$879.00
$999.00
$1,227.00

$594.00
$648.00
$804.00

$564.00
$633.00
$837.00
$864.00
$930.00
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WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1H01Y 1 0.5 HP 2.3 Amps $552.00
ODE-2-12010-1H01Y 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $621.00
ODE-2-12020-1H01Y 1 2 HP 7 Amps $732.00
ODE-2-22020-1H04Y 2 2 HP 7 Amps $771.00
ODE-2-22030-1H04Y 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $912.00
ODE-2-32050-1H04Y 3 5.0 HP 15 Amps $1,467.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-22020-3HB4Y 2 2 HP 7 Amps $792.00
ODE-2-22030-3HB4Y 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $843.00
ODE-2-32050-3HB4Y 3 5 HP 18 Amps $1,497.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-3H01Y 1 0.5 HP 2.3 Amps $516.00
ODE-2-12010-3H01Y 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $537.00
ODE-2-12020-3H01Y 1 2 HP 7 Amps $636.00
ODE-2-22020-3H04Y 2 2 HP 7 Amps $777.00
ODE-2-22030-3H04Y 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $825.00
ODE-2-32050-3H04Y 3 5 HP 18 Amps $1,467.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-14010-3HA1Y 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $753.00
ODE-2-14020-3HA1Y 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $825.00
ODE-2-24020-3HA4Y 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $921.00
ODE-2-24030-3HA4Y 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $999.00
ODE-2-24050-3HA4Y 2 5HP 9.5 Amps $1,122.00
ODE-2-34075-3HA4Y 3 7.5 HP 14 Amps $1,668.00
ODE-2-34100-3HA4Y 3 10 HP 18 Amps $1,893.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-14010-3H01Y 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $738.00
ODE-2-14020-3H01Y 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $810.00
ODE-2-24020-3H04Y 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $903.00
ODE-2-24030-3H04Y 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $978.00
ODE-2-24050-3H04Y 2 5HP 9.5 Amps $1,101.00
ODE-2-34075-3H04Y 3 7.5HP 14 Amps $1,632.00
ODE-2-34100-3H04Y 3 10 HP 18 Amps $1,854.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1H01X 1 0.5 HP 2.3 Amps $477.00
ODE-2-11010-1H01X 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $519.00
ODE-2-21015-1H04X 2 1.5 HP 5.8 Amps $768.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1HB1X 1 0.5 HP 2.3 Amps $396.00
ODE-2-12010-1HB1X 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $456.00
ODE-2-12020-1HB1X 1 2 HP 7 Amps $561.00
ODE-2-22020-1HB4X 2 2 HP 7 Amps $657.00
ODE-2-22030-1HB4X 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $729.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1H01X 1 0.5 HP 2.3 Amps $384.00
ODE-2-12010-1H01X 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $441.00
ODE-2-12020-1H01X 1 2 HP 7 Amps $543.00
ODE-2-22020-1H04X 2 2 HP 7 Amps $636.00
ODE-2-22030-1H04X 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $708.00
ODE-2-32050-1H04X 3 5.0 HP 15 Amps $1,179.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-22020-3HB4X 2 2 HP 7 Amps $687.00
ODE-2-22030-3HB4X 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $729.00
ODE-2-32050-3HB4X 3 5 HP 18 Amps $1,134.00
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WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-3H01X 1 0.5 HP 2.3 Amps $438.00
ODE-2-12010-3H01X 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $462.00
ODE-2-12020-3H01X 1 2 HP 7 Amps $549.00
ODE-2-22020-3H04X 2 2 HP 7 Amps $687.00
ODE-2-22030-3H04X 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $729.00
ODE-2- 32050 3H04X 5 HP 18 Amps $1,179.00
ODE-2-14010-3HA1X 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $648.00
ODE-2-14020-3HA1X 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $714.00
ODE-2-24020-3HA4X 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $798.00
ODE-2-24030-3HA4X 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $846.00
ODE-2-24050-3HA4X 2 5 HP 9.5 Amps $921.00
ODE-2-34075-3HA4X 3 7.5 HP 14 Amps $1,446.00
ODE-2-34100-3HA4X 3 10 HP 18 Amps $1,641.00

1.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-14010-3H01X 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $636.00
ODE-2-14020-3H01X 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $702.00
ODE-2-24020-3H04X 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $783.00
ODE-2-24030-3H04X 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $831.00
ODE-2-24050-3H04X 2 5HP 9.5 Amps $903.00
ODE-2-34075-3H04X 3 7.5 HP 14 Amps $1,416.00
ODE-2-34100-3H04X 3 10 HP 18 Amps $1,608.00

2.1A) Optidrive P2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODP-2-22010-1HF42-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $759.00
ODP-2-22020-1HF42-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $795.00
ODP-2-22030-1HF42-SN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $864.00

ODP-2-22010-3HF42-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $852.00
ODP-2-22020-3HF42-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $882.00
ODP-2-22030-3HF42-SN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $1,065.00
ODP-2-32050-3HF42-SN 3 5 HP 18 Amps 1,692.00

ODP-2-24010-3HF42-SN 2 1HP 2.2 Amps $792.00
ODP-2-24020-3HF42-SN 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $852.00
ODP-2-24030-3HF42-SN 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $882.00
ODP-2-24050-3HF42-SN 2 5HP 9.5 Amps $1,065.00
ODP-2-34075-3HF42-SN 3 7.5 HP 14 Amps $1,509.00
ODP-2-34100-3HF42-SN 3 10 HP 18 Amps $1,692.00
ODP-2-34150-3HF42-SN 3 15 HP 24 Amps $1,848.00

ODP-2-84400-3H012-SN 8 400 HP 480 Amps S TBA
ODP-2-84300-3H012-SN 8 300 HP 370 Amps S TBA
2.1A) Optidrive P2, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, Without EMC Filter, With Brake Chopper

ODP-2-84400-3H042-SN 8 400 HP 480 Amps S TBA
ODP-2-84300-3H042-SN 8 300 HP 370 Amps
2.1A) Optidrive P2, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 500-600 Volts, Brake Chopper

ODP-2-26010-3H042-SN 2 1HP 2.1 Amps $873.00
ODP-2-26020-3H042-SN 2 2 HP 3.1 Amps $939.00
ODP-2-26030-3H042-SN 2 3 HP 4.1 Amps $972.00
ODP-2-26050-3H042-SN 2 5HP 6.5 Amps $1,173.00
ODP-2-26075-3H042-SN 2 7.5 HP 9 Amps $1,224.00
ODP-2-36100-3H042-SN 3 10 HP 12 Amps $1,863.00
ODP-2-36150-3H042-SN 3 15 HP 17 Amps $2,031.00
ODP-2-36200-3H042-SN 3 20 HP 22 Amps $2,175.00

WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.
Westshorecontrols.com



WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

2.2A) Optidrive P2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODP-2-22010-1HF4Y-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,209.00
ODP-2-22020-1HF4Y-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,275.00
ODP-2-22030-1HF4Y-SN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $1,326.00

ODP-2-22010-3HF4Y-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,311.00
ODP-2-22020-3HF4Y-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,431.00
ODP-2-22030-3HF4Y-SN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $1,542.00
ODP-2-32050-3HF4Y-SN 3 5 HP 18 Amps $2,337.00

ut, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODP-2-24010-3HF4Y-SN 2 1HP 2.2 Amps $1,248.00
ODP-2-24020-3HF4Y-SN 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $1,344.00
ODP-2-24030-3HF4Y-SN 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $1,440.00
ODP-2-24050-3HF4Y-SN 2 5HP 9.5 Amps $1,542.00
ODP-2-34075-3HF4Y-SN 3 7.5HP 14 Amps $2,139.00
ODP-2-34100-3HF4Y-SN 3 10 HP 18 Amps $2,337.00

ODP-2-26010-3H04Y-SN 2 1HP 2.1 Amps $1,407.00
ODP-2-26020-3H04Y-SN 2 2 HP 3.1 Amps $1,512.00
ODP-2-26030-3H04Y-SN 2 3HP 4.1 Amps $1,611.00
ODP-2-26050-3H04Y-SN 2 5 HP 6.5 Amps $1,716.00
0ODP-2-26075-3H04Y-SN 2 7.5 HP 9 Amps $1,866.00
ODP-2-36100-3H04Y-SN 3 10 HP 12 Amps $2,352.00
0ODP-2-36150-3H04Y-SN 3 15 HP 17 Amps $2,568.00
ODP-2-22010-1HF4X-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,098.00
ODP-2-22020-1HFAX-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,149.00
ODP-2-22030-1HF4X-SN 2 3HP 10.5 Amps $1,209.00

2.2A) Optidrive P2, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODP-2-22010-3HF4X-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,197.00
ODP-2-22020-3HF4X-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,299.00
ODP-2-22030-3HF4X-SN 2 3HP 10.5 Amps $1,428.00
ODP-2-32050-3HF4X-SN 3 5 HP 18 Amps $2,220.00
ODP-2-24010-3HF4X-SN 2 1HP 2.2 Amps $1,134.00
ODP-2-24020-3HF4X-SN 2 2HP 4.1 Amps $1,233.00
ODP-2-24030-3HF4X-SN 2 3HP 5.8 Amps $1,332.00
ODP-2-24050-3HF4X-SN 2 5 HP 9.5 Amps $1,431.00
ODP-2-34075-3HF4X-SN 3 7.5 HP 14 Amps $2,025.00

ODP-2-34100-3HF4X-SN 3 10 HP 18 Amps
2.2A) Optidrive P2, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 500-600 Volts, Without EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

$2,220.00

ODP-2-26010-3H04X-SN 2 1HP 2.1 Amps $1,209.00
ODP-2-26020-3H04X-SN 2 2 HP 3.1 Amps $1,317.00
ODP-2-26030-3H04X-SN 2 3 HP 4.1 Amps $1,422.00
ODP-2-26050-3H04X-SN 2 5HP 6.5 Amps $1,527.00
ODP-2-26075-3H04X-SN 2 7.5 HP 9 Amps $1,716.00
ODP-2-36100-3H04X-SN 3 10 HP 12 Amps $2,286.00
ODP-2-36150-3H04X-SN 3 15 HP 17 Amps $2,418.00
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WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

2.3A) Optidrive P2, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODP-2-42075-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-42100-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-42150-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-52020-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-52025-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-62030-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-62040-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-62050-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-62060-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-72075-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-72100-3HF4AN-SN

ODP-2-62030-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-62040-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-62050-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-62060-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-72075-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-72100-3HFIN-SN

ODP-2-44150-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-44200-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-44250-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-44300-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-54040-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-54050-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-64060-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-64075-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-64120-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-64150-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-74175-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-74200-3HF4N-SN
ODP-2-74250-3HF4N-SN

ODP-2-64060-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-64075-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-64120-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-64150-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-74175-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-74200-3HF1N-SN
ODP-2-74250-3HF1N-SN

ODP-2-46200-3HO4N-SN
ODP-2-46250-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-46300-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-46400-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-56050-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-56060-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-66075-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-66100-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-66125-3H04N-SN
ODP-2-66150-3H04N-SN
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7.5 HP 24 Amps
10 HP 30 Amps
15 HP 46 Amps
20 HP 61 Amps
25 HP 72 Amps
30 HP 90 Amps
40 HP 110 Amps
50 HP 150 Amps
60 HP 180 Amps
75 HP 202 Amps
100 HP 248 Amps

2.3A) Optidrive P2, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, No Brake Chopper

30 HP 90 Amps

40 HP 110 Amps
50 HP 150 Amps
60 HP 180 Amps
75 HP 202 Amps
100 HP 248 Amps

2.3A) Optidrive P2, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

15 HP 24 Amps
20 HP 30 Amps
25 HP 39 Amps
30 HP 46 Amps
40 HP 61 Amps
50 HP 72 Amps
60 HP 90 Amps
75 HP 110 Amps
120 HP 150 Amps
150 HP 180 Amps
175 HP 202 Amps
200 HP 240 Amps
250 HP 302 Amps

60 HP 90 Amps

75 HP 110 Amps
120 HP 150 Amps
150 HP 180 Amps
175 HP 202 Amps
200 HP 240 Amps
250 HP 302 Amps

20 HP 22 Amps
25 HP 28 Amps
30 HP 34 Amps
40 HP 43 Amps
50 HP 54 Amps
60 HP 65 Amps
75 HP 78 Amps
100 HP 105 Amps
125 HP 130 Amps
150 HP 150 Amps

$2,991.00
$3,300.00
$3,576.00
$4,344.00
$4,509.00
$7,041.00
$8,139.00
$9,681.00
$10,494.00
$14,199.00
$16,941.00

$6,600.00

$7,701.00
$9,240.00
$10,053.00
$13,758.00
$16,500.00

$2,859.00
$2,991.00
$3,300.00
$3,576.00
$4,344.00
$4,509.00
$7,041.00
$8,139.00
$9,681.00
$10,494.00
$14,199.00
$16,941.00
$19,140.00

2.3A) Optidrive P2, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, No Brake Chopper

$6,600.00
$7,701.00
$9,240.00
$10,053.00
$13,758.00
$16,500.00
$18,699.00

2.3A) Optidrive P2, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output 500-600 Volts, Brake Chopper

$3,294.00
$3,630.00
$3,933.00
$4,290.00
$4,962.00
$5,775.00
$8,955.00
$10,692.00
$11,457.00
$12,492.00
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WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

2.3A) Optidrive P2, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 500-600 Volts, No Brake Chopper

ODP-2-66075-3HO1N-SN 6 75 HP 78 Amps $8,469.00

ODP-2-66100-3HO1N-SN 6 100 HP 105 Amps $10,164.00
ODP-2-66125-3HO1IN-SN 6 125HP 130 Amps $10,974.00
ODP-2-66150-3HO1N-SN 6 150 HP 150 Amps $10,974.00

ODV-2-22010-1HF12-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $654.00
ODV-2-22020-1HF12-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $687.00
ODV-2-22030-1HF12-SN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $744.00

3.1A)Optidrive HVAC, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, LED Display

ODV-2-22010-3HF12-SN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $735.00
ODV-2-22020-3HF12-SN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $762.00
ODV-2-22030-3HF12-SN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $918.00
ODV-2-32050-3HF12-SN 3 5HP 18 Amps $1,458.00

3.1A)Optidrive HVAC, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, LED Display

ODV-2-24010-3HF12-SN 2 1HP 2.2 Amps $684.00
ODV-2-24020-3HF12-SN 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $735.00
ODV-2-24030-3HF12-SN 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $762.00
ODV-2-24050-3HF12-SN 2 5 HP 9.5 Amps $918.00
ODV-2-34075-3HF12-SN 3 7.5HP 14 Amps $1,299.00
ODV-2-34100-3HF12-SN 3 10 HP 18 Amps $1,458.00
ODV-2-34150-3HF12-SN 3 15 HP 24 Amps $1,593.00

3.1A)Optidrive HVAC, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODV-2-84400-3H012-TN 8 400 HP 480 Amps $TBA
ODV-2-84300-3H012-TN _300HP 370 Amps $ TBA
ODV-2-26010-3H012-SN 2 1HP 2.1 Amps $753.00
0DV-2-26020-3H012-SN 2 2 HP 3.1 Amps $810.00
0DV-2-26030-3H012-SN 2 3HP 4.1 Amps $837.00
0DV-2-26050-3H012-SN 2 5 HP 6.5 Amps $1,011.00
0DV-2-26075-3H012-SN 2 7.5 HP 9 Amps $1,056.00
0DV-2-36100-3H012-SN 3 10 HP 12 Amps $1,605.00
0DV-2-36150-3H012-SN 3 15 HP 17 Amps $1,752.00

0DV-2-36200-3H012-SN 3 20 HP 22 Amps $1,875.00
3.2A) Optidrive HVAC Eco, IP66 With Disconnect, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, OLED Display

ODV-3-340240-3F1D-TN 4 11kw / 15HP 24 Amps S TBA
ODV-3-340140-3F1D-TN 3 5.5kW / 7.5HP 14 Amps $1,944.00
0ODV-3-340180-3F1D-TN 3 7.5kW / 10HP 18 Amps $2,121.00
3.2A) Optidrive HVAC Eco, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, OLED Display

ODV-3-340240-3FIN-TN 3 11kw / 15HP 24 Amps $TBA
ODV-3-340140-3F1X-TN 3 5.5kW / 7.5HP 14 Amps $1,845.00
ODV-3-340180-3F1X-TN 3 7.5kW / 10HP 18 Amps $2,019.00

3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66 With Isolator, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODV-2-22010-1HF1D-TN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,128.00
ODV-2-22020-1HF1D-TN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,185.00
ODV-2-22030-1HF1D-TN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $1,230.00

3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66 With Isolator, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODV-2-22010-3HF1D-TN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,215.00
ODV-2-22020-3HF1D-TN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,323.00
ODV-2-22030-3HF1D-TN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $1,422.00
0ODV-2-32050-3HF1D-TN 3 5 HP 18 Amps $2,121.00
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3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66 With Isolator, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODV-2-24010-3HF1D-TN 2 1HP 2.2 Amps $1,161.00
ODV-2-24020-3HF1D-TN 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $1,248.00
ODV-2-24030-3HF1D-TN 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $1,332.00
ODV-2-24050-3HF1D-TN 2 5 HP 9.5 Amps $1,419.00
ODV-2-34075-3HF1D-TN 3 7.5HP 14 Amps $1,944.00
ODV-2-34100-3HF1D-TN 3 10 HP 18 Amps $2,121.00

3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66 With Isolator, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 500-600 Volts

ODV-2-26010-3H01D-TN 2 1HP 2.1 Amps $1,278.00
ODV-2-26020-3H01D-TN 2 2 HP 3.1 Amps $1,374.00
ODV-2-26030-3H01D-TN 2 3 HP 4.1 Amps $1,464.00
ODV-2-26050-3H01D-TN 2 5 HP 6.5 Amps $1,560.00
ODV-2-26075-3H01D-TN 2 7.5HP 9 Amps $1,695.00
ODV-2-36100-3H01D-TN 3 10 HP 12 Amps $2,139.00
ODV-2-36150-3H01D-TN 3 15 HP 17 Amps $2,334.00

3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODV-2-22010-1HF1X-TN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,029.00
ODV-2-22020-1HF1X-TN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,074.00
ODV-2-22030-1HF1X-TN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $1,128.00
3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODV-2-22010-3HF1X-TN 2 1HP 4.3 Amps $1,116.00
ODV-2-22020-3HF1X-TN 2 2 HP 7 Amps $1,206.00
ODV-2-22030-3HF1X-TN 2 3 HP 10.5 Amps $1,320.00

0ODV-2-32050-3HF1X-TN 5 HP 18 Amps $2,019.00
3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

3.2A) Optidrive HVAC, IP66, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 500-600 Volts

0ODV-2-24010-3HF1X-TN 2 1HP 2.2 Amps $1,059.00
ODV-2-24020-3HF1X-TN 2 2 HP 4.1 Amps $1,149.00
ODV-2-24030-3HF1X-TN 2 3 HP 5.8 Amps $1,236.00
ODV-2-24050-3HF1X-TN 2 5 HP 9.5 Amps $1,320.00
ODV-2-34075-3HF1X-TN 3 7.5HP 14 Amps $1,845.00
ODV-2-34100-3HF1X-TN 3 10 HP 18 Amps $2,019.00

ODV-2-26010-3HO1X-TN 2 1HP 2.1 Amps $1,218.00
ODV-2-26020-3HO1X-TN 2 2 HP 3.1 Amps $1,317.00
ODV-2-26030-3HO1X-TN 2 3 HP 4.1 Amps $1,413.00
ODV-2-26050-3HO1X-TN 2 5 HP 6.5 Amps $1,509.00
ODV-2-26075-3HO1X-TN 2 7.5 HP 9 Amps $1,680.00
ODV-2-36100-3HO1X-TN 3 10 HP 12 Amps $2,199.00
0ODV-2-36150-3HO1X-TN 3 15 HP 17 Amps $2,319.00
3.3A) Optidrive HVAC Eco, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, OLED Display

ODV-3-440300-3F1N-TN 4 15kW / 20HP 30 Amps $2,853.00
ODV-3-440390-3F1N-TN 4 18.5kW / 25HP 39 Amps $3,132.00
ODV-3-440460-3F1IN-TN 4 22kW / 30HP 46 Amps $3,384.00
ODV-3-540610-3F1N-TN 5 30kW / 40HP 61 Amps $4,083.00
ODV-3-540720-3FIN-TN 5 37kW / 50HP 72 Amps $4,233.00
0ODV-3-540900-3F1N-TN 5 45kW / 60HP 90 Amps $5,778.00
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3.3A) Optidrive HVAC, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODV-2-42075-3HFIN-TN 4 7.5 HP 24 Amps $2,853.00
ODV-2-42100-3HFIN-TN 4 10 HP 30 Amps $3,132.00
ODV-2-42150-3HFIN-TN 4 15 HP 46 Amps $3,384.00
ODV-2-52020-3HFIN-TN 5 20 HP 61 Amps $4,083.00
ODV-2-52025-3HFIN-TN 5 25 HP 72 Amps $4,233.00
ODV-2-62030-3HFIN-TN 6 30 HP 90 Amps $7,110.00
ODV-2-62040-3HFIN-TN 6 40 HP 110 Amps $8,355.00
ODV-2-62050-3HFIN-TN 6 50 HP 150 Amps $9,516.00
ODV-2-62060-3HFIN-TN 6 60 HP 180 Amps $10,734.00
ODV-2-72075-3HFIN-TN 7 75 HP 202 Amps $12,627.00
0ODV-2-72100-3HFIN-TN 7 100 HP 248 Amps $15,132.00

3.3A) Optidrive HVAC, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODV-2-44150-3HFIN-TN 4 15 HP 24 Amps $2,733.00
ODV-2-44200-3HFIN-TN 4 20 HP 30 Amps $2,853.00
ODV-2-44250-3HFIN-TN 4 25 HP 39 Amps $3,132.00
ODV-2-44300-3HFIN-TN 4 30 HP 46 Amps $3,384.00
ODV-2-54040-3HFIN-TN 5 40 HP 61 Amps $4,083.00
ODV-2-54050-3HFIN-TN 5 50 HP 72 Amps $4,233.00
ODV-2-64060-3HFIN-TN 6 60 HP 90 Amps $7,110.00
ODV-2-64075-3HFIN-TN 6 75 HP 110 Amps $8,355.00
ODV-2-64120-3HFIN-TN 6 120 HP 150 Amps $9,516.00
ODV-2-64150-3HFIN-TN 6 150 HP 180 Amps $10,734.00
ODV-2-74175-3HFIN-TN 7 175 HP 202 Amps $12,627.00
ODV-2-74200-3HFIN-TN 7 200 HP 240 Amps $15,132.00
0ODV-2-74250-3HFIN-TN 7 250 HP 302 Amps $17,133.00

3.3A) Optidrive HVAC, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 500-600 Volts

ODV-2-46200-3HOIN-TN 4 20 HP 22 Amps $3,138.00
ODV-2-46250-3HOIN-TN 4 25 HP 28 Amps $3,444.00
ODV-2-46300-3HO1IN-TN 4 30 HP 34 Amps $3,723.00
ODV-2-46400-3HOIN-TN 4 40 HP 43 Amps $4,041.00
ODV-2-56050-3HO1IN-TN 5 50 HP 54 Amps $4,656.00
ODV-2-56060-3HOIN-TN 5 60 HP 65 Amps $5,394.00
ODV-2-66075-3HO1IN-TN 6 75 HP 78 Amps $9,189.00
ODV-2-66100-3HOIN-TN 6 100 HP 105 Amps $10,467.00
ODV-2-66125-3HO01IN-TN 6 125 HP 130 Amps $11,718.00
ODV-2-66150-3HOIN-TN 6 150 HP 150 Amps $13,167.00

4.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1HB12-01 1 0.5 HP 7 Amps $513.00
ODE-2-21007-1HB42-01 2 0.75 HP 10.5 Amps $648.00
4.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1H012-01 1 0.5 HP 7 Amps $492.00
ODE-2-21007-1H042-01 2 0.75 HP 10.5 Amps $621.00
4.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1HB12-01 1 0.5 HP 4.3 Amps $453.00
ODE-2-12010-1HB12-01 1 1HP 7 Amps $513.00
ODE-2-22015-1HB42-01 2 1.5HP 10.5 Amps $648.00
4.1) Optidrive E2, IP20, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC F ilter

ODE-2-12005-1H012-01 1 0.5 HP 4.3 Amps $444.00
ODE-2-12010-1H012-01 1 1HP 7 Amps $501.00
ODE-2-22015-1H042-01 2 1.5 HP 10.5 Amps $636.00

4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1HB1Y-01 1 0.5 HP 7 Amps $786.00
ODE-2-21007-1HB4Y-01 2 0.75 HP 10.5 Amps $969.00

- WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD. -
Westshorecontrols.com



WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1H01Y-01 1 0.5 HP 7 Amps $753.00
ODE-2-21007-1H04Y-01 2 0.75 HP 10.5 Amps $930.00
4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1HB1Y-01 1 0.5 HP 4.3 Amps $693.00
ODE-2-12010-1HB1Y-01 1 1.0HP 7 Amps $786.00
ODE-2-22015-1HB4Y-01 2 1.5 HP 10.5 Amps $1,038.00

4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66 Switched, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1H01Y-01 1 0.5 HP 4.3 Amps $582.00
ODE-2-12010-1H01Y-01 1 1.0HP 7 Amps $729.00
ODE-2-22015-1H04Y-01 2 1.5 HP 10.5 Amps $969.00

4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1HB1X-01 1 0.5 HP 7 Amps $699.00
ODE-2-21007-1HB4X-01 2 0.75 HP 10.5 Amps $861.00
4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 100-115 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-11005-1H01X-01 1 0.5 HP 7 Amps $672.00
ODE-2-21007-1H04X-01 2 0.75 HP $825.00
4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1HB1X-01 1 0.5 HP 4.3 Amps $615.00
ODE-2-12010-1HB1X-01 1 1.0HP 7 Amps $699.00
ODE-2-22015-1HB4X-01 2 1.5 HP 10.5 Amps $921.00

4.2) Optidrive E2, IP66, 1 Phase Input, 1 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

ODE-2-12005-1H01X-01 1 0.5 HP 4.3 Amps $576.00
ODE-2-12010-1H01X-01 1 1.0HP 7 Amps $648.00
ODE-2-22015-1H04X-01 2 1.5 HP 10.5 Amps $861.00

5.1) Optidrive P2 Lift, IP20, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODL-2-34075-3HF42-SN 3 7.5 HP 14 Amps $1,509.00
ODL-2-34100-3HF42-SN 3 10 HP 18 Amps $1,692.00
ODL-2-34150-3HF42-SN 3 15 HP 24 Amps $1,848.00

5.1) Optidrive P2 Lift, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODL-2-42150-3HF4N-SN 4 15 HP 46 Amps S TBA
ODL-2-52025-3HF4N-SN 5 25 HP 72 Amps S TBA
ODL-2-42075-3HF4N-SN 4 7.5 HP 24 Amps $TBA
ODL-2-52020-3HF4N-SN 5 20 HP 61 Amps S TBA
ODL-2-42100-3HF4N-SN 4 10 HP 30 Amps S TBA

5.1) Optidrive P2 Lift, IP55, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter, Brake Chopper

ODL-2-44150-3HF4N-SN 4 15 HP 24 Amps $3,015.00
ODL-2-44200-3HF4N-SN 4 20 HP 30 Amps $3,156.00
ODL-2-44250-3HF4N-SN 4 25 HP 39 Amps $3,480.00
ODL-2-44300-3HF4N-SN 4 30 HP 46 Amps $3,771.00
ODL-2-54040-3HF4N-SN 5 40 HP 61 Amps $4,581.00

ODL-2-54050-3HF4N-SN 5 50 HP 72 Amps $4,755.00
6.1) Optidrive Plus 3GV Compact, IP00, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

OPC-1-12010-1HB12 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $696.00
OPC-1-12020-1HB12 1 2 HP 7 Amps $720.00
6.1) Optidrive Plus 3GV Compact, IP00, 1 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 200-240 Volts, Without EMC Filter

OPC-1-12010-1H012 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $672.00
OPC-1-12020-1H012 1 2 HP 7 Amps $696.00
6.1) Optidrive Plus 3GV Compact, IP00, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter

OPC-1-14010-3HA12 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $720.00
OPC-1-14020-3HA12 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $744.00
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6.1) Optidrive Plus 3GV Compact, IP00 , 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, Without EMC Filter

OPC-1-14010-3H012 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $696.00
OPC-1-14020-3H012 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $720.00
OPC-1-12010-1HB1N 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $735.00
OPC-1-12020-1HB1N 1 2 HP 7 Amps $807.00
6.2) Optidrive PCE, IP55 Non Switched, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter
OPC-1-14010-3HA1N 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $768.00
OPC-1-14020-3HAIN 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $846.00
OPC-1-12010-1HB1S 1 1HP 4.3 Amps $810.00
OPC-1-12020-1HB1S 1 2 HP 7 Amps $888.00
6.2) Optidrive PCE, IP55 Switched, 3 Phase Input, 3 Phase Output, 380-480 Volts, With Internal EMC Filter
OPC-1-14010-3HA1S 1 1HP 2.2 Amps $825.00
OPC-1-14020-3HA1S 1 2 HP 4.1 Amps $912.00
Braking Resistors
Part Number Description Price Ea. E2 P2 HVAC ECO PCE
OD-BR100-IN Brake Resistor, Size 2, 100R, 200W $195.45 o o
OPT-BRO50-IN-I55  Brake Resistor, IP55, Size 2, 200W, 50R $339.21 o
OD-BRES4-IN Brake Resistor, Size 4, 33R, 500W $678.42 o
Communication Interfaces
Part Number Description Price Ea. E2 P2 HVAC ECO PCE
OPT-2-ETHNT-IN EthernetIP Plug In Interface Module $436.80 ° ° °
OPT-2-BNTIP-IN Bacnet IP Plug in Interface $436.80 ° °
OPT-2-ETCAT-IN EtherCAT Module $436.80 N hd A
OPT-2-MODIP-IN  Modbus TCP Module $436.80 . ° o
OPT-2-PFNET-IN Profinet 10 Module $436.80 o L4 hd
OPT-2-PROFB-IN Profibus DPV-1 Plug In Interface Module $436.80 . . °
OPT-2-DEVNT-IN DeviceNet Plug In Interface Module $436.80 . . .
OD-PROFB-IN Profibus External Gateway & Cables $1,123.20 . ° .
OD-DEVNET-IN DeviceNET External Gateway & Cables $1,123.20 [ [ ° [
O atio Optio
- pe De ptio e - O
OPT-2-STICK-IN Optistick with Bluetooth Interface $185.13 ° ° ° °
OD-485AD-IN USB PC Connection Kit $488.58 ° ° ° ° °
a be De ptio - - A O
OPT-2-E1010-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 10 Amp, IP20 $265.65 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3006-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP20 $341.79 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E1025-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP20 $365.28 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3016-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 16 Amp, IP20 $404.43 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3025-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 25 Amp, IP20 $433.56 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3050-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 50 Amp, IP20 $741.96 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3080-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 80 Amp, IP20 $1,324.56 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3180-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 180 Amp, IP20 $3,249.48 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3300-00 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 300 Amp, IPO0 $4,617.09 ° ° ° °
External EMC Filters IP66
Part Number Description Price Ea. E2 P2 HVAC ECO PCE
OPT-2-E1010-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 10 Amp, IP66 $312.51 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3006-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP66 $402.09 ° ° °
OPT-2-E1025-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP66 $429.75 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3016-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 16 Amp, IP66 $475.80 ° ° ° °
OPT-2-E3025-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 25 Amp, IP66 $510.06 ° ° ° °
Frame Size 8 Accessories
Part Number Description Price Ea. E2 P2 HVAC ECO PCE
OPT-2-E3500-00 Frame Size 8 EMC Filter S . °
OPT-2-M3500-00 Frame Size 8 Output Choke 500A $3,633.75 ° °
OPT-2-13500-00 Frame Size 8 AC Line Choke 500A $3,868.80 . °
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1/0 Options
Part Number
ODP-2ROUT-IN
OD-LOCMO-IN
OPT-HVACO-IN
OPT-2-EXTIO-IN
OPT-2-CASCD-IN
OPT-2-LOCMO-IN
OPT-LOGIP-11
OPT-LOGIP-23
OPT-2-ENCOD-IN
OPT-2-ENCHT-IN
OPT-2-CANIO-IN

Input Chokes

Part Number

OPT-2-01016-20
OPT-2-L3006-20
OPT-2-01025-20
OPT-2-L3010-20
OPT-2-L3036-20
OPT-2-L3050-20
OPT-2-L3090-20
OPT-2-L3200-00
OPT-2-L3300-00

Description

Dual Relay Output Card

Local Test / Control Option Card

HVACO Drive Running & Tripped Relay Output Card
Extended 1/0 Plug In Option Module

Cascade Control Plug In Option Module

Optidrive P2 / HVAC Local Mouse

110V Logic Input Card

230V Logic Input Card

Encoder Feedback Plug In Option Module (5V)
Encoder Feedback Plug In Option Module (12 - 30V)
External Remote I/O Interface

Description

Input Choke, 1 Phase, 16 Amp, IP20
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP20
Input Choke, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP20
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 10 Amp, IP20
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 36 Amp, IP20
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 50 Amp, IP20
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 90 Amp, IP20
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 200 Amp, IPO0
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 300 Amp, IPO0

Input Chokes IP66

Part Number

OPT-2-L1016-66
OPT-2-L3006-66
OPT-2-L1025-66
OPT-2-L3010-66
OPT-2-L3018-66

0Ca olato
OPT-2-ISOLO-54
OPT-2-ISOLO-S5
O D e
OPT-2-M3008-20
OPT-2-M3012-20
OPT-2-M3030-20
OPT-2-M3180-00
OPT-2-M3075-20
OPT-2-M3300-00
. D O
OPT-2-M3008-66
OPT-2-M3012-66
OPT-2-M3018-66

Description

Input Choke, 1 Phase, 16 Amp, IP66
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP66
Input Choke, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP66
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 10 Amp, IP66
Input Choke, 3 Phase, 18 Amp, IP66

De ptio
Local Isolator, Frame Size 4
Local Isolator, Frame Size 5

De ptio

Output Filter, 8 Amp, IP20
Output Filter, 12 Amp, IP20
Output Filter, 30 Amp, IP20
Output Filter, 180 Amp, IP20
Output Filter, 75 Amp, IP20
Output Filter, 300 Amp, IPO0

De ptio

Output Filter, 8 Amp, IP66
Output Filter, 12 Amp, IP66
Output Filter, 18 Amp, IP66

WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

Price Ea.
$57.42

$80.76

$94.35

$101.91
$101.91
$112.32
$112.32
$112.32
$122.73
$122.73
$324.48

Price Ea.
$129.84
$160.47
$207.48
$246.42
$701.40
$799.65
$1,897.47
$1,946.73
$2,773.77

Price Ea.
$301.98
$340.77
$343.17
$402.63
$545.94

$692.64
$848.64

$282.30
$452.64
$692.94
$1,078.26
$1,156.20
$3,768.69

$381.66
$526.32
$608.34
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WESTSHORE CONTROLS LTD.

PLC Licence
Part Number Description Price Ea. HVAC ECO PCE

OPT-STUDIO-IN Optitools Studio PLC Function Single PC Licence $1,040.01 -_——-

Remote Keypads

Part Number Description Price Ea. E2 23 HVAC ECO PCE
OD-OPRTP-IN Optiport+ Remote Keypad (ODP & VTC) with RJ11 Cable $112.32 d
OPT-2-OPORT-IN Optiport 2 with RJ45 Cable $122.73
OPT-2-OPDTK-IN Optipad Remote OLED Keypad with RJ45 Cable (Turkish) $331.98 ° . ° °
OPT-2-OPPAD-IN Optipad Remote OLED Keypad with RJ45 Cable $331.98
R4 A O O o

a be De ptio e Ea O
OPT-J4505-IN RS485 Data Cable, 0.5M RJ45 $7.50 ° ° ° .
OPT-J4510-IN RS485 Data Cable, 1.0M RJ45 $9.24 ° ° ° °
OPT-J4530-IN RS485 Data Cable, 3.0M RJ45 $15.48 o L L hd
OPT-J45SP-IN RS485 3 Way Data Cable Splitter RJ45 $30.33 o o L L
OPT-2-BNTSP-IN RJ45 BacNet connector $86.37 hd hd
OPT-2-RJHUB-IN RS485 8 Way Network Hub RJ45 $262.08 o o L L

O : Dle O

3 be De ptio e Ea a O
OPT-2-THMT04 Through Hole Mount Kit Frame Size 4 $257.58 [ L4 o
OPT-2-THMTO05 Through Hole Mount Kit Frame Size 5 $267.24 o L o
OPT-2-THMTO06 Through Hole Mount Kit Frame Size 6 $385.41 [ L4 o
OPT-2-THMTO07 Through Hole Mount Kit Frame Size 7 $431.07 o L o
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